
CH
Lovas neve Egyesület kor Hiba Öv idő CH I. Hiba Öv idő CH II. össz

1 Pest megye 2. Varga Zoltán 8 7 0 10 17
Vajay Dóra Varga Ménes GYLE B 0 0
Szabó Szintia Varga Ménes GYLE A 8 0
Bogár Bianka Varga Ménes GYLE A 0 0
Szemán Olivér GO FAST SHS UP 4 0 37,50 0 0 39,24

2 Platthy József Régió 1. Sári Viktor 4 10 8 7 17
Mihók Boglárka Miskolc-Bükkalja LK B 0 4
Darvai Csenge Sára Timpex Nyíregyh. LK A 8 4
Kovács Roland Nyírbátori LSHE A 4 5
Andirkó Benjámin Aranykapu LK UP 0 0 41,88 0

3 Máchánszky Gyula Régió 2. Dömse Tamás 4 8 8 7 15
Dömse Bence Kalafarm SE B 0 0
Dömse Tamás Kalafarm SE B 8 4
Tóth Sándor Dunaszekcsői SE A 0 4
Braunitzer Enikő Medinplus Lovasiskola E UP 4 4 39,14 4

4 Pest megye 1. Szabó Gábor 8 5 4 8 13
Darvas Viktória Viktor-i Sportegyesület B 4 0
Turza Rebeka Kincsem Lovaspark SE A kiz 4
Barna Csenge Viktor-i Sportegyesület A 0 0
Pál Bence Ráckevei Városi SE UP 4 0 40,30 12

5 Platthy József Régió 2. Hatvani Lajos 8 6 9 5 11
Szigeti Panna Pusztaszántói LSE B 0 4
Csordás Luca Virág Balogh-Liget LK B 10 0
Zsiga Vendel Balogh-Liget LK A 4 5
Ábrahám Zsófia Túrkevei Városi SE UP 4 0 39,48 8

6 Némethy Bertalan Régió 2. Bönde Ferenc/Schaller Gábor 16 0 0 9 9
Szőke Sára Classic-Horse 1975 B 12 0
Kerekes Zsófia Prosper LK A 16 4 4 33,52
Molnár Domonkos Prosper LK A 0 0
Bencze Bernadett Esztergomi Lovas SE UP 4 0

7 Némethy Bertalan Régió 1. Szotyori Nagy Kristóf 8 4 12 4 8
Tóth Panna Sára Várkapitány LTE B 4 4
Wippelhauser Virág Prosper LK A 8 0
Konecsni Boglárka Prosper LK A 0 kiz
Szakács Vivien Prosper LK UP 4 4 35,07 8

8 Pest-megye 3. Kovács Zozó 12 2 12 4 6
Szeép-Pataki Júlia Csömöri LTKE B 0 0
Szabó Virág Pasaréti Honvéd Lovas SE B 8 4
Szilágyi Sándor Márk Mustang LC, Dunaharaszti A 4 12
Lambertus Balázs Mustang LC, Dunaharaszti UP 8 8

9 Győr-Moson-Sopron megye Oláh Attila 8 3 21 2 5
Oláh Dóra Pirik Farm B 4 kiz
Kelemen Fanni Szikszai Military LSE A 8 4
Baksa Boglárka Pirik Farm UP 0 4
Boda Csenge Szikszai Military LSE UP 4 4 36,66 13
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PÓNI P SZ V P SZ V CH ÖSSZ
1 Marosi Korinna SANTOS /PÓNI/ Prosper LK 8 10 18 5 9 20 70
2 Merényi Réka Panna DOMINÓ (PÓNI) Pauer LK 0 9 20 8 10 18 65
3 Alasztics Nakagami GULIVER (PÓNI) Pauer LK 4 5 16 4 8 14 51
4 Stiedl Anna Blanka LADY NOWELL (PÓNI) Varga Ménes GYLE 10 4 14 9 4 8 49
5 Varga Réka Hanna MAKITA (PÓNI) Varga Ménes GYLE 8 7 0 8 7 16 46
6 Naményi Panna FIONA (PÓNI) Pauer LK 3 3 10 10 6 12 44
7 Szabó Virág DÜRRENMATT (PÓNI) Pasaréti Honvéd Lovas SE 9 6 8 8 3 10 44
8 Kővári Zoé Bodza HARKÁLY (PÓNI) Pasaréti Honvéd Lovas SE 5 8 12 25

GYERMEK P SZ V P SZ V CH ÖSSZ
1 Viasz Hanna MY BOY HERCEG Ajkai LHE 10 20 9 7 20 66
2 Gulyás Dominik ÖCSI Ameko LK 9 18 7 8 10 52
3 Kiss Lizanna CARRADO COBOLD Equirria Lovasklub 8 4 10 18 40
4 Törő Csongor CASSIS SZM Pasaréti Honvéd Lovas SE 10 5 16 5 4 40
5 Ifj. Antal Péter KAVIÁR Antal Tanya LSC 8 10 9 8 35
6 Budai Liza G.I. JANE Jáki Lovas Klub 7 1 4 3 16 31
7 Kelemen Zsolt Péter GIZI Orgoványi Lovas Klub 7 6 14 27
8 Illés-Tóth Lotti FUEGO Mátai Ménes SE 12 1 12 25
9 Tóth Balázs AGROPOINT CONALLY Szikszai Military LSE 4 4 8 2 6 24

10 Papp Dóra DOLCE VITA Lacházi LKE 9 10 2 21
11 Kisgergely Kata Csenge DRAGON Balogh-Liget LK 2 14 16
12 Stiedl Anna Blanka KARAVÁN Varga Ménes GYLE 8 5 13
13 Karsai Zsaklin AJTONY /GYURIKA/ Karcagi Lovas Egyesület 6 7 13
14 Zólyomi Emma GINIS Classic-Horse 1975 4 2 3 9
15 Farkas Fanni Kitti TIMPEX DÉLIDŐ Prosper LK 1 4 5
16 Petrovics Lilla ÚRFI Baldauf Team 2 2
17 Tamás Barnabás LAURA Szikszai Military LSE 0

SERDÜLŐ B P SZ V P SZ V CH ÖSSZ
1 Szeép-Pataki Júlia BOGNÁR CSITRI Csömöri LTKE 8 9 4 10 10 20 61
2 Vajay Dóra BALOUVALLEY Varga Ménes GYLE 9 10 14 5 6 10 54
3 Dömse Tamás ARRADO Kalafarm SE 3 7 12 5 18 45
4 Dömse Bence CÉZÁR Kalafarm SE 6 9 2 16 33
5 Szabó Virág PILLANGÓ Pasaréti Honvéd Lovas SE 7 20 4 31
6 Szőr Fruzsina CASABLANCA M Kiskunhalasi  LTSE 2 6 2 7 12 29
7 Csordás Luca Virág BALOUBET Balogh-Liget LK 16 4 6 26
8 Tóth Panna Sára CODY 2 Várkapitány LTE 4 10 8 22
9 Oláh Dóra CONCILLIANTE Z Pirik Farm 10 8 2 2 22

10 Jován Lilien CHERUTTI Varga Ménes GYLE 18 18
11 Plavecz Szabrina AKTUS Kentaur Lovas Egylet 1 7 9 17
12 Füzér Zsófi MOZZARELLA "F" Kiskunhalasi  LTSE 2 14 16
13 Szigeti Panna PIERROT Pusztaszántói LSE 6 5 11
14 Nagy Liza DIOLEN Kiskunhalasi L.bandérium 4 6 10
15 Darvas Viktória BEAU RETTO Viktor-i Sportegyesület 8 8
16 Mihók Boglárka QUANTY Miskolc-Bükkalja LK 5 3 8
17 Szőke Sára CASPAR Classic-Horse 1975 3 4 7
18 Varga Virág Erika GUINES Krucsó Lovasklub 2 2
19 Takács Lili PM CALLISTER II Taszári Vital LSC 1 1
20 Borzai Melitta AKTIV Gyenesdiási LSE 0
20 Priegl Edina KÁOSZ Esztergomi Lovas SE 0
20 Szöllősi Gréta BESTIA Ráckevei Városi SE 0
20 Gyulai Szandra ZSELYKE Kentaur Lovas Egylet 0
20 Dér Dorina CRAZY Kentaur Lovas Egylet 0
20 Patkós Laura FESZTIVÁL Akadémia LE 0
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SERDÜLŐ A P SZ V P SZ V CH ÖSSZ
1 Konecsni Boglárka TIMPEX ELIT Prosper LK 8 5 20 9 14 56
2 Barna Csenge SÓLYOM Viktor-i Sportegyesület 7 14 9 20 50
3 Ágoston Csenge CASSIONA D.L. Varga Ménes GYLE 9 4 7 10 16 46
4 Atillás Viktória WILD ROSE Prosper LK 3 10 18 31
5 Dudás Vanda VODOO Equirria Lovasklub 12 5 12 29
6 Prikler Szilárd MYLORD Dunakiliti Lovas KSE 8 18 3 29
7 Mészáros Marcell VOSTOK Sándor Lovasfarm Kft. 4 10 10 1 25
8 Wippelhauser Virág ALL IN Prosper LK 7 1 6 10 24
9 Nagy Evelin TRISTAN Ajkai LHE 5 8 7 2 22

10 Tóth Sándor NINTENDER Dunaszekcsői SE 3 16 19
11 Darvai Csenge Sára TIMPEX ÉGISZ Timpex Nyíregyh. LK 2 2 5 8 17
12 Molnár Domonkos ROSI S PAULA Prosper LK 2 8 3 13
13 Lutter Liza WOKOMETA Soóshegyi Lovasklub SE 6 6 12
14 Szabó Szintia AGROPOINT CARMEN III Varga Ménes GYLE 2 8 10
15 Kovács Roland REMEMBER ME DE GANAD Nyírbátori LSHE 10 10
16 Bogár Bianka LARRON Varga Ménes GYLE 1 4 4 9
17 Szilágyi Sándor Márk SAI PAN Z (E. SANDRINO Z) Mustang LC, Dunaharaszti 9 9
18 Turza Rebeka NINA RICCI Kincsem Lovaspark SE 6 6
19 Kerekes Zsófia TIMPEX BRANDY Prosper LK 6 6
20 Zsiga Vendel KORTEZ Balogh-Liget LK 4 4
20 Hardi Luca Liza LORD'S CHAMP Bábolna SE Lovas Sz. 4 4
22 Hajnal Eszter Virág MY FAIR LADY Forgácsló LK 2 2
23 Varga Virág Kamilla PM LEONARD Jáki Lovas Klub 0
23 Nagy Bálint LORD USTINOV GO FAST SHS 0
23 Balló Botond BRONSON EQUINA LSE 0
23 Kelemen Fanni ARANYOM Szikszai Military LSE 0
23 Pintye Réka ATHINA Equirria Lovasklub 0
23 Rácz Julianna BILBO Izsáki Sárfehér SE 0
23 Lőrincz-Véger Andrea CARPEDIEM (E. CASPER) Széplak LSE 0
23 Rácz Emese HAVRAN Izsáki Sárfehér SE 0
23 Gulyás Csenge JAKUZA GO FAST SHS 0

UTÁNPÓTLÁS LOVAS P SZ V P SZ V CH ÖSSZ
1 Andirkó Benjámin ARANYKAPU DIATANO Aranykapu LK 10 20 3 10 20 63
2 Bencze Bernadett QUICKSTEP Esztergomi Lovas SE 9 2 18 8 5 16 58
3 Schneider Márton Benedek ATTIMO Krucsó Lovasklub 9 14 8 14 45
4 Ábrahám Zsófia TIMPEX DEJAVU Túrkevei Városi SE 8 3 16 9 36
5 Braunitzer Enikő BOGDÁN Medinplus Lovasiskola E 10 6 2 12 30
6 Tornyos Fanni LUCKY Kisbábolna LK 5 7 6 10 28
7 Szakács Vivien PRIMADONNA Prosper LK 6 5 10 6 27
8 Unger Fanni ANNA Kerta SE 8 6 10 2 26
9 Ujvári Barbara CONSCIENCE Diva Sport Lovasklub 1 18 19

10 Erdélyi Balázs GIDRAN RAZBEG SZENDE Mezőhegyesi Ménes SE 4 4 2 9 19
11 Szemán Olivér TOLL CRAZY JUMP GO FAST SHS 2 7 8 17
12 Lambertus Balázs FORS Mustang LC, Dunaharaszti 4 8 5 17
13 Németh Georgina STELLA Soóshegyi Lovasklub SE 1 12 13
14 Szabó Szimonetta CARLAND Prosper LK 7 1 4 12
15 Baksa Boglárka ISZTAMBUL Pirik Farm 7 3 10
16 Pál Bence KORAX SZÉPLAK GAMMA Ráckevei Városi SE 1 2 6 9
17 Boda Csenge CUM LAUDE Szikszai Military LSE 4 4 8
18 Ilyés Tímea BOLENSKY Viktória SE 0
18 Hegedüs Titanilla GEPÁRD Mezőhegyesi Ménes SE 0
18 Nagy Júlia CARLOS-L Ideál SE 0


